Multi-Track PMR
www.vishay.com Vishay MCB
Revision: 11-Jul-2018 1 Document Number: 32518
For technical questions, contact: mcbprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Analog Displacement Sensors for Off-Road Applications
DESIGN SUPPORT TOOLS

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES - PMR410 / PMR420
MODEL TYPE LEVER TYPE VALUE ANGLE LEADS PACKAGING
PMR4 10 = redundant with integrated
connector output
20 = redundant with wires output
A = lever A
C = lever C
202 = 2K0
(2 x 4 k in //)
095 I = integrated connector
(for PMR410)
W = wire
(for PMR420)
C = 20 pcs
G = 100 pcs
M = 400 pcs
CONNECTIONS
Type PMR410: AMP 142918-1 type integrated connector outputs
Type PMR420: Wire outputs (RoHS compliance to confirm in function of wires)
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
PMR410
PMR420
31
.5
 ±
 0
.1
 (M
4
sc
re
w
)
12.6 ± 0.520
11.5
12
5°
 ±
 5
°
(M
T)
95
°
±
 1
.5
°
(T
E
T)
15°
Metal insert
10 ± 0.2
3.2
29
.8
5
(0
 /
 -
 0
.2
)
20.4 ( + 0.1 / 0) 17 + 0.2
          0
3.4 ± 0.15
39
.5